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RECORDS R. Estadal P

LC Meters-Women

10-11 50 Free 28.77 6-jul.-24 YMCA Estefania Sequera YMCA
100 Free 1:04.83 26-oct.-24 YMCA Estefania Sequera YMCA
200 Free 2:24.79 25-oct.-01 ATLAN Ana Vazquez ATLAN
400 Free 4:50.79 16-oct.-83 CNV Elena Gatavilla CNV

50 Back 36.00 14-oct.-94 ACUAT Lucy Mendoza ACUAT

50 Breast 37.66 26-oct.-24 YMCA Estefania Sequera YMCA

50 Fly 30.49 10-dic.-24 YMCA Estefania Sequera YMCA
200 IM 2:44.74 9-may.-83 TC Elena Gatavilla TC

12-13 50 Free 26.94 16-sep.-25 YMCA Estefania Sequera YMCA
100 Free 1:02.15 16-sep.-25 YMCA Estefania Sequera ymca
200 Free 2:14.74 28-sep.-11 IDLO Pierina Pantaleon IDLO
400 Free 4:39.38 19-ago.-85 CNV Elena Gatavilla CNV
800 Free 9:52.22 22-ago.-85 CNV Elena Gatavilla CNV

50 Back 33.40 12-dic.-18 HGVAL Camila Sofia Araujo HGVAL
100 Back 1:12.12 18-dic.-14 CARAB Adriana Marquez CARAB
200 Back 2:33.64 11-jul.-14 HHISP Adriana Marquez HHISP

50 Breast 35.47 16-sep.-25 YMCA Estefania Sequera YMCA
100 Breast 1:18.30 12-dic.-00 DELFC Gloria Gonzalez DELFC
200 Breast 2:52.23 24-nov.-00 DELFC Gloria Gonzalez DELFC

50 Fly 28.80 16-sep.-25 YMCA Estefania Sequera YMCA
100 Fly 1:08.29 16-sep.-25 YMCA Estefania Sequera
200 Fly 2:36.31 7-nov.-19 HHISP Valeria S. Vivas HHISP
200 IM 2:37.56 1-jul.-19 HHISP Valeria Vivas HHISP

14-15 50 Free 27.82 28-ago.-99 CSIV Ximena Vilar CSIV
100 Free 59.72 6-abr.-24 HHISP Paola Azzato
200 Free 2:06.14 1-ene.-99 HHISP Erin Volcan HHISP
400 Free 4:28.63 9-nov.-24 CARAB Paola Azzato CARABOBO
800 Free 9:27.79 9-nov.-24 CARAB Paola Azzato CARABOBO

1500 Free 17:41.15 18-oct.-08 HHISP Paola Azzato

50 Back 31.19 8-nov.-21 HGVAL Camila Araujo HGVAL
100 Back 1:09.24 L4-nov.-11 ABOG Thalia Colmenares ABOG
200 Back 2:22.91 1-ene.-99 HHISP Erin Volcan HHISP

50 Breast 33.72 9-dic.-22 ADACA Isabella Berzal ADACA
100 Breast 1:16.85 6-ago.-11 CSIV Genesis Pereira CSIV
200 Breast 2:45.88 7-oct.-00 DELFC Corina Goncalves DELFC

50 Fly 30.30 7-may.-25 YMCA Elismar Beltran YMCA
100 Fly 1:05.90 17-feb.-16 HHISP Luisa Albarracin HHISP
200 Fly 2:26.35 .7-mar.-87 TC Milen Arias TC
200 IM 2:24.39 1-ene.-99 HHISP Erin Volcan HHISP
400 IM 5:29.09 13-sep.-83 DELFC Helga Revuelta DELFC

16-18 50 Free 26.15 1-ene.-02 CSIV Arlene Semeco CSIV
100 Free 57.53 1-ene.-02 CSIV Arlene Semeco CSIvV
200 Free 2:05.70 5-mar.-25 HHISP Paola Azzato
400 Free 4:28.47 5-mar.-25 VEN Paola Azzato VEN
800 Free 9:13.53 5-dic.-11 ABOG Calida Aleta ABOG

1500 Free 17:44.94 6-dic.-11 ABOG Calida Aleta ABOG

50 Back 30.54 26-ene.-23 HGVAL Camila Araujo HGVAL
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Marielys Martinez
Larisma Arcila

Maria Fernanda Escalona

Calida Aleta
Maria Rivas
Erin Volcan
Milen Arias

Arlene Semeco
Arlene Smeco
Erin Volcan

Erin Volcan
Paola Perez
Paola Perez
Marielys Martinez
Erin Volcan

Erin Volcan
Mercedes Toledo
Mercedes Toledo
Mercedes Toledo
Jeserik Pinto
Lismar Lyon
Ximena Vilar
Erin Volcan
Milen Arias

HHISP

HHISP

SCSIV

IDLO

CSIV
HHISP
HHISP
DELFC
HHISP
TC

CNC

CSIV

HHISP
CARAB

VENEZUELA
HHISP
HHISP
CARAB
CARABOBO
CARABOBO1
HHISP
HHISP
HHISP
HHISP
TC



Licensed To: Natacion Quinta Roo

10-11

12-13

14-15

16-18

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 1/10/2025 Page 3

50
100
200
400

50

50

50
200

50
100
200
400
800

50
100
200

50
100
200

50
100
200
200

50
100
200
400
800

1500

50
100
200

50
100
200

50
100
200
200
400

50
100
200
400
800

1500

50

Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Fly

IM

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back
Breast
Breast
Breast
Fly
Fly
Fly
IM

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back
Breast
Breast
Breast
Fly
Fly
Fly

IM

IM

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back

26.92
58.39
2:10.12
4:41.02
34.43
37.49
31.19
2:28.21

2491
53.71
2:01.20
4:25.59
9:31.84
29.84
1:04.93
2:26.93
33.77
1:15.99
2:40.53
27.30
1:00.31
2:20.24
2:24.43

24.01
51.97
1:54.02
4:06.58
8:47.31
16:38.74
27.56
1:00.17
2:10.98
31.28
1:08.20
2:29.39
25.37
56.44
2:09.35
2:12.64
4:35.50

22.90
50.29
1:52.33
4:05.55
8:33.94
16:18.93
25.54

RECORDS R. Estadal P

18-ago.-07
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14-oct.-94

5-dic.-95

5-oct.-94
14-dic.-86
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1-jul.-09
13-dic.-09
2-jun.-23
6-dic.-23
9-dic.-22
21-jul.-19
30-jun.-09
1-dic.-09
15-dic.-14
21-jul.-19
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2-sep.-10
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LC Meters-Men
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Andres Doria IDLO
Andres Doria IDLO
Andres Doria IDLO
Andres Doria IDLO
Kelvin Cabrera ACUAT
Jose Mogollon ACUAT
Gustavo Villamizar TC
Carlos Santander TC
Andres Doria IDLO
Andres Doria IDLO
Andres Doria IDLO
Albert Subirats HHISP
Jorge Salcedo DELFC
Andres Doria IDLO
Andres Doria CARAB
Jesus Romero YMYMCA
Carlos Chavez CARACARAB
Luis F Maguifia HHISP
Javier Colmenares HHISP
Andres Doria IDLO
Andres Doria IDLO
Douglas Alberto Araujo CARAB
Javier Colmenares HHISP
Andres Doria IDLO
Francisco Sanchez CARAB
Andres Doria IDLO
Andres Doria IDLO
Gabriel Parada ABOG
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Robinson Molina HHISP
Jesus Romero YMCA
Robinson Molina HHISP
Luis Maguina CARABOBO
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Luis Maguina CARABOBO
Andres Doria CARAB
Andres Doria IDLO
Engelbert Lopez CNC
Leopoldo Andara HHISP
Saul Gutierrez DELFC
Francisco Sanchez CARAB
Francisco Sanchez ACUAT
Andres Doria IDLO
Andres Doria IDLO
Gabriel Parada ABOG
Gabriel Parada ABOG
Robinson Molina HHISP
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